
Peaceful Stay
Come and escape the city. 

Your private paradise awaits. Book a holiday at

Baan Souchada Resort and Spa.



Peaceful Stay

Golf View Villa  

Rice Field Villa  

Deluxe VIP 

Pool Villa

1 June - 30 Oct., 2020 1 Nov. - 31 Dec., 2020

Package includes ;

7,600

2 nights accommodation

Daily breakfast

Free wifi 

 

Fresh fruits in room

Activities ( Animal Farm visit ,

Rice planting , biking )

Terms & Conditions;

- Prices are for 2 person 

- Extra adult additional charge @ 1,000 THB per night/ room only 

- Promotion cannot be combine with any other offer

8,200

8,800

15,600

8,400

9,600

10,200

17,000


