

Peaceful Stay

Come and escape the city.

Your private paradise awaits. Book a holiday at Baan Souchada Resort and Spa.





Peaceful Stay





	1 June - 30 Oct., 2020	1 Nov 31 Dec., 2020
Golf View Villa	7,600	8,400
Rice Field Villa	8,200	9,600
Deluxe VIP	8,800	10,200
Pool Villa	15,600	17,000

Package includes;

- 2 nights accommodation
- Daily breakfast
- Free wifi

- Fresh fruits in room
- Activities (Animal Farm visit , Rice planting , biking)

Terms & Conditions;

- Prices are for 2 person
- Extra adult additional charge @ 1,000 THB per night/ room only
- Promotion cannot be combine with any other offer